Vout
1.8V/3A
Vin
2.5V to 6V PVIN
PVIN
EN FB
C1
10 Fm

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA VOUT ORDERING PACKAGE PACKAGE MARKING
adjustable TPS62090 RGT SBW
3.3 V TPS62091 RGT SBX
-40°C to 85°C
2.5 V TPS62092 RGT SBY
1.8 V TPS62093 RGT SBZ
(1) For detailed ordering information please see the PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM section at the end
of the datasheet.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted)